
 

 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 12B 

Week 6 Tuesday, 24th – Thursday, 26th of September, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu http://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians 
 
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday are a day off in light of the Saudi National 
Day holidays. 
 
Saudi National Day Celebrations will take place in school for students as follows: 
 
Boys Section: Wednesday, 25th of September 2024 
Girls Section: Thursday, 26th of September 2024 
 
Regards  
AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Tuesday Physical Education Chemistry 
Saudi 

History 
English English Math ICT 

Wednesday Physics Lab Biology 
Physical 

Education 
Islamic Math 

English 
Support 

Social 

Studies 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Business 

/ Design 
Physics 

Chemistry 
Lab English Math English 

Activity 
Period 

Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Impertinent, Putrid, Vile Atrium; Ventricle; Valve; Arteries; capillaries; veins; platelets.   أقسام النداء -أسلوب النداء   

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Physics 
In the Physics 

Period 
11.1 Wave Properties 

466-476 

Chemistry  Tuesday Volume 2 - Experience 2 - The Gas Laws   11 till 16 

Biology  Thursday Lesson 27.1- Organization of the human body 904-909 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
http://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Exercises: Dribbling    

2 Chemistry Volume 2: Experience 3: Ideal Gases 23-29  

3 Saudi History  35ص  3س 18 الدولة السعودية الأولى: المرحلة الثانية لتوحيد البلاد  

4 English The Song of the Mud 84 - 95 
SAT Reading & 

Writing Practice  
https://t.ly/HFDTG 

5 English 
Craft and Structure: Word Choice and Theme: Diction, 

Tone, Theme, Irony 
92  

6 Math Chapter 1- Section 3: Trigonometric Functions  41-43 Page 46 (Q.1)   

7 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development: 

1.4: Applying Links using HTML 
PPT  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Lab Investigation 11- Experience 2: Wave Behavior and Energy 480-481 
Workbook Page 

140 (Q.1)  

2 Biology L.27.2: Human Systems I  915-916 
Reading Check 

page 917 

3 
Physical 

Education  
Exercises: Dribbling   

4 Islamic  سورة الأنعامتفسير 24ص2س 22   

5 English Conventions: Types of Phrases 93 
Complete the 

practice table P92 

6 English Types of Phrases Worksheet  

7 
Social 

Studies 
Lesson 2: The War in Europe, 1939-1941 11-14 - 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business/Design The Importance of Limited Liability PPT  
2 Physics Investigation 11- Experience 2: Wave Behavior and Energy 482-483  

3 Chemistry Volume 2: Experience 3: Ideal Gases 23-29 
Question 21 Page 

25 

4 English 
Writing: Prompt: Which counts more: taking a stand or 

winning? 

Worksheet

s 
Questions 1 and 2 

Page: 94 

5 Math Chapter 1- Section 3: Trigonometric Functions  44-46   Page 46 (Q.5) 

6 Math Chapter 1- Section 3: Trigonometric Functions  46-47 
SAT Math Practice  
https://t.ly/cSAry 

7 Activity Period Clubs   
8 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  
 

https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-1/quizzes/sat-reading-writing-practice-test-1-m1
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-1/quizzes/sat-reading-writing-practice-test-1-m1
https://t.ly/HFDTG
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-1/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-1-m1
https://t.ly/cSAry

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

