





	Grade 12B					
Week 6	Week 6 Tuesday, 24 <sup>th</sup> – Thursday, 26 <sup>th</sup> of September, 2024					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	http://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu					
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials					
Reminders	Dear Parents/Guardians  As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday are a day off in light of the Saudi National Day holidays.  Saudi National Day Celebrations will take place in school for students as follows:  Boys Section: Wednesday, 25 <sup>th</sup> of September 2024  Girls Section: Thursday, 26 <sup>th</sup> of September 2024  Regards  AlS Administration					

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1	st	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	J		7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15	Break .0:40	10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 –12:55	Break 3:20	Break · 13:30	13:30 – 14:15
Tuesday	Physical E	Education	Chemistry	Saudi History	Morning Bi 10:15–10	English	English	Math	rnoon :55 – 1	Prayer Br 13:20 – 1	ICT
Wednesday	Physic	es Lab	Biology	Physical Education	Mo 10	Islamic	Math	English Support	Afte 12:	Pre 133:	Social Studies
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	reak :20	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	2	ak 35	8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	B 01	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 –13:00	100n ak 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Business / Design	Physics	Chemistry Lab	Morning 10:00-	English	Math	English	Activity Period	Afternoor Break 13:00 – 13:	Prayer 13:25–	Islamic

## **Vocabulary**

English	Science	Arabic
Impertinent, Putrid, Vile	Atrium; Ventricle; Valve; Arteries; capillaries; veins; platelets.	أسلوب النداء - أقسام النداء

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Physics In the Physics Period		11.1 Wave Properties	466-476
Chemistry Tuesday		Volume 2 - Experience 2 - The Gas Laws	11 till 16
Biology	Thursday	Lesson 27.1- Organization of the human body	904-909







## Classwork/Homework

Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Physical	Exercises: Dribbling					
	Education	Exercises. Dribbiling					
2	Chemistry	Volume 2: Experience 3: Ideal Gases	23-29				
3	Saudi History	الدولة السعودية الأولى: المرحلة الثانية لتوحيد البلاد	18	س3 ص 35			
4	English	The Song of the Mud	84 - 95	SAT Reading & Writing Practice https://t.ly/HFDTG			
5	English	Craft and Structure: Word Choice and Theme: Diction, Tone, Theme, Irony	92				
6	Math	Chapter 1- Section 3: Trigonometric Functions	41-43	Page 46 (Q.1)			
7	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: 1.4: Applying Links using HTML	PPT				

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physics Lab	Investigation 11- Experience 2: Wave Behavior and Energy	480-481	Workbook Page 140 (Q.1)				
2	Biology	L.27.2: Human Systems I	915-916	Reading Check page 917				
3	Physical Education	Exercises: Dribbling						
4	Islamic	تفسير سورة الأنعام	22	س2ص24				
5	English	Conventions: Types of Phrases	93	Complete the practice table P92				
6	English	Types of Phrases	Worksheet					
7	Social Studies	Lesson 2: The War in Europe, 1939-1941	11-14	-				

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Business/Design	The Importance of Limited Liability	PPT				
2	Physics	Investigation 11- Experience 2: Wave Behavior and Energy	482-483				
3	Chemistry	Volume 2: Experience 3: Ideal Gases	23-29	Question 21 Page 25			
4	English	Writing: Prompt: Which counts more: taking a stand or winning?	Worksheet s	Questions 1 and 2 Page: 94			
5	Math	Chapter 1- Section 3: Trigonometric Functions	44-46	Page 46 (Q.5)			
6	Math	Chapter 1- Section 3: Trigonometric Functions	46-47	SAT Math Practice https://t.ly/cSAry			
7	<b>Activity Period</b>	Clubs					
8	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة					